
Senior Performance Troupe
August Choreography Schedule

Frankfort 2020

Wednesday, August 5- 6:45-8:45pm (Lyrical Dance Choreo)

 

Thursday, August 6- 6:45-8:45pm (Lyrical Dance Choreo)

 

Wednesday, August 12- 7:15-8:45pm (Jazz Dance Choreo)

 

Thursday, August 13- 7:30-8:45pm (Lyrical Dance Choreo)

 

Saturday, August 15- 9:00-12:30pm (Tap Dance Choreo)

 

Wednesday, August 19- 7:15-8:45pm (Jazz Dance Choreo)

 

Thursday, August 20- 7:30-8:45pm (Lyrical Dance Choreo)

 

Saturday, August 22- 9:00-12:30 (Tap Dance Choreo)

 

Wednesday, August 26- 7:15-8:45pm (Jazz Dance Choreo)

 

Thursday, August 27- 7:30-8:45pm (Lyrical Dance Choreo)

 

 

 

 



Senior Performance Troupe
Rehearsal/Performance Dates to

Remember
Frankfort 2020

Saturday, December 19- Performance Troupe Concert at The

Frankfort Public Library (Time TBA)

 

Saturday, January 9- Elevate Dance Performance/Feedback

Session @ Franklin Community High School (Time TBA)

 

Sunday, January 10- Elevate Dance Master Classes at Stage I

Dance Academy

740 Fry Rd. Greenwood, IN 46142

 

Saturday, January 30- Nursing Home Performance

 

Friday, February 12-Sunday, February 14- Sheer Elite

International Convention & Competition (OPTIONAL)

Cincinnati, OH

 

Saturday, February 27- Nursing Home Performance

 

Saturday, March 6-Sunday, March 7- DanceMakers Inc. (DMI)

Dance Convention (OPTIONAL- will be unable to compete)

 

 

 

 



Senior Performance Troupe
Fee Schedule: Frankfort 2020

Choreography Fee for August Sessions:

$240 (Due by Wednesday, August 5) 

 

Performance Troupe T-Shirt: $20 (Will order in August)

Performance Troupe Jacket: $50 (Will order in August)

 

Costume Fees: $75/per costume x3 costumes= $225 (Billed

September 20)

 

Elevate Dance Master Classes: $125 (Billed November 20)

Elevate Dance Performance Entry Fees: $75 (Billed

November 20)

 

Sheer Elite International (OPTIONAL):

Convention- approx. $130 (Due by December 1)

Competition- approx. $150 for 3 dances (Due by December 1)

 

DanceMakers Inc. aka DMI (OPTIONAL)

Convention- $255 (Due by February 1)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


